
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

A B C D E F G H I J K

MARCH 2019 WEST MERCIA PCC EXPENSES 2018/19

Date Expense Type Details Purpose/No of nights

Food 

and 

Drinks 

(£)

Hotel 

(£)

Travel - 

Rail (£)

Travel - 

Taxi (£)

Travel - 

Other (£)

Claimed 

mileage 

@45p 

per mile

Total 

amount 

claimed

17/03/2019 Mileage Kidderminster-Ludlow Attend High Sheriff event 16 £7.20

20/03/2019 Mileage
Kidderminster - Birmingham 

NEC - London

Attendance by the PCC at a 

meeting in London
128 £57.60

20/03/2019
Hotel 

Accommodation

1 Night in London Hotel for 

attendance at APCC meeting

Attendance by the PCC at a 

meeting in London
£211.50

21/03/2019 Train Travel
Birm Int - London Euston 

Return

Attendance by the PCC at a 

meeting in London
£191.10

21/03/2019 Train Travel
Did not attend the meeting in 

London
Refund on Train ticket -£181.10

21/03/2019 Train Travel
Did not attend the meeting in 

London
Admin fee for cancelled ticket -£10.00

21/03/2019 Mileage
Birmingham NEC - 

Kidderminster

Attendance by the PCC at a 

meeting in London
117 £52.65

28/03/2019 Mileage Kidderminster - Wakefield

Attendance by the PCC at an 

NPAS National Strategic Board 

meeting 

TOTALS £0.00 £211.50 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 245 £117.45

total miles year to date 2,554 GRAND TOTAL £328.95

March 2019 PCC Expense Sheet Page 1 of 1


