	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K	
1	MARCH 2	IARCH 2019 WEST MERCIA PCC EXPENSES 2018/19										
2		. ,	Details	Purpose/No of nights	Food and Drinks (£)	Hotel (£)	Travel - Rail (£)		Other (£)	Claimed mileage @45p per mile	Total amount claimed	
3	17/03/2019	Mileage	Kidderminster-Ludlow	Attend High Sheriff event						16	£7.20	
4	20/03/2019	Mileage	Kidderminster - Birmingham NEC - London	Attendance by the PCC at a meeting in London						128	£57.60	
5	20/03/2019	Hotel Accommodation	1 Night in London Hotel for attendance at APCC meeting	Attendance by the PCC at a meeting in London		£211.50						
6	21/03/2019	Train Travel	Birm Int - London Euston Return	Attendance by the PCC at a meeting in London			£191.10					
7	21/03/2019	Train Travel	Did not attend the meeting in London	Refund on Train ticket			-£181.10					
8	21/03/2019	Train Travel	Did not attend the meeting in London	Admin fee for cancelled ticket			-£10.00					
9	21/03/2019	Mileage	Birmingham NEC - Kidderminster	Attendance by the PCC at a meeting in London						117	£52.65	
10	28/03/2019	Mileage	Kidderminster - Wakefield	Attendance by the PCC at an NPAS National Strategic Board meeting								
11					00.00	0011 50	00.00	00.00	00.00	0.17	0117.15	
12			ļ	TOTALS	£0.00	£211.50	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	245	£117.45	
13 14 total miles year to date 2,554 GRAND TOTAL											£328.95	